Lutheran Outdoor Ministries Indiana-Kentucky

Lake Luther

Guest & Group Retreat Information

Lodging

Cabins (not available June 1-August 8)

Lake Luther has 6 rustic cabins in the youth camp area, each sleep 10-12 and involve a
short walk to a central bathhouse located at the Hagen Center. They are heated and
available year-round, except during the 10-week summer camp season.

Minimum occupancy charge $30/night
Additional per person charge $15/night

Tent & RV Sites (available early May-late October)

FAMILY CAMPGROUND area, supported by a central bathhouse, has 7 primitive sites (no
electricity) and 5 pull-in sites with electricity. GROUP CAMPING AREA with 4 sites (with
electric) supported by the bathhouse at the Hagen Center.

Primitive Campsite/no electric $25/night* + $5/per person over 4
Campsite with electric $30/night* + $5/per person over 4
Guests $5.00 per person/per night

*Fee is per site/per family. “Family” is defined as those who reside in the same household—all others are “Guests.”

Meals

Hagen Center - Kitchen
KITCHEN RENTAL for overnight guests wishing to do their own cooking is $75 for the
first meal and $50 for subsequent meals. FOOD SERVICE (per person/per meal):

Breakfast $6 Children under 6 are
Lunch $7 free when part of a
Supper $8 family group retreat.
Minimum charge $80/group for any one meal

SNACK SERVICE $2/person

COFFEE/TEA SERVICE $1/person

Minimum charge $15/per group per day

Group Day Use

HAGEN CENTER Without meal service $150
With meal service $100
PICNICS Outside usage only  $4/person

WEDDINGS AND/OR RECEPTIONS $1,000
(use of Hagen Center, adjacent outside area and chapel)

Rates effective 1/1/2012



